

## PACHET ARTICOLE DE BIROU

I.D.: 50924721

Data publicarii 23.10.20 Coduri CPV 30192000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.920,61 RON - 1.920,61 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR 500COLI/TOP TOP 75 12.51 938.25 2 ABSOLUT PAPER HARTIE COPIATOR A3 500COLI/TOP TOP 2 26.39 52.78 3 ALONJE PP DIV CULORI 25BUC/SET SET 8 5.70 45.60 4 DOSAR CARTON SINA 250GR/MP BUC 50 0.29 14.50 5 NOKI DOSAR PVC RED BUC 50 0.44 22.00 6 NOKI DOSAR PVC YELLOW BUC 50 0.44 22.00 7 NOKI DOSAR PVC DARKBLUE BUC 50 0.44 22.00 8 NOKI DOSAR PVC BLACK BUC 50 0.44 22.00 9 SENATOR GELPEN PIX CU GEL FARA MECANISM A BUC 30 2.05 61.50 10 SENATOR GELPEN PIX CU GEL FARA MECANISM N BUC 5 2.05 10.25 11 SENATOR GELPEN PIX CU GEL FARA MECANISM R BUC 10 2.05 20.50 12 ROTRING CREION MACANIC 0.5MM BUC 3 10.20 30.60 13 ROTRING CREION MECANIC 1MM BUC 3 10.20 30.60 14 ROTRING MINA CREION HB 0.5MM ETUI 3 3.38 10.14 15 ROTRING MINA CREION HB 1 MM ETUI 3 3.38 10.14 16 AXENT LIPICI LICHID 40GR 2APLICATOARE 7201-A BUC 6 1.00 6.00 1.14 17 BANDA ADEZIVA 48X60TR BUC 5 2.52 12.60 2.39 18 BANDA ADEZIVA 25X66TR BUC 3 2.00 6.00 1.14 19 AXENT BANDA ADEZIVA 18MMX20M 3014-A BUC 5 1.00 5.00 0.95 20 WILGO BANDA CORECTOARE 5MM 20M BUC 6 4.56 27.36 5.20 21 NOKI FOLII PROTECTOARE A4 100BUC/SET SET 2 6.79 13.58 2.58 22 NOKI BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT A4 75MM BLUE BUC 10 5.25 52.50 23 EVO PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA 25BUC/CUT PLASTIC EV7D05 CUT 20 1.60 32.00 6.08 24 ECONOMIX CAPSE 24/6 1000BUC/CUT 40302 CUT 10 0.82 8.20 1.56 25 SFOARA CANEPA BUC 10 3.11 31.10 5.91 26 EVO PIONEZE NICHELATE 50BUC/CUT CUT 10 0.92 9.20 1.75 27 VERBATIM CD 52X 700MB 100BUC/SET SET 1 8